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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Balfour Beatty 3314 Jaeckle Dr Wilmington NC 28403 Keith Nixon 910-231-4636 knixon@balfourbeattyus.com

Colas Construction 
USA Inc

1355 State College 
Blvd Ste 400 Brea CA 92821 Cherdine Lewis 914-260-3567 clewis@colasinc.com

Ferrovial 
Construction US 
Corp

9600 Great Hills 
Trail Ste 200E Austin TX 78759 Jorge Heredia 512-656-7674 jheredia@ferrovial.us

Flatiron 
Constructors Inc

860 Aviation 
Prkwy Ste 1000 Morrisville NC 27560 Adrain Price 336-479-3844 aprice@flatironcorp.com

Gannett Fleming 
Inc

One Glenwood Ave 
Ste 900 Raleigh NC 27603 Sarah Freeman 984-389-2377 sfreeman@gfnet.com

Hardesty & 
Hanover

3100 Smoketree Ct 
Ste 1005 Raleigh NC 27604 Rodger Rochelle 919-426-3075 rrochelle@hardestyhanover.com

HDR Engineering 
555 Fayetteville St 
Ste 900 Raleigh NC 27601 Will Moody 919-232-6608 Will.Moody@hdrinc.com

Johnson Mirmiran 
& Thompson Inc 1318-F Patton Ave Asheville NC 28806 L DeWayne Brown 828-202-5787 ldbrown@jmt.com

Reeves 250 Plemmons Rd Duncan SC 29334 James Seybert 864-416-0200 jseybert@reevescc.com

RK&K
8601 Six Forks Rd 
Frm 1-Ste 700 Raleigh NC 27615 Keith Skinner 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com
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STV Inc
900 West Trade St 
Ste 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Cyril Doll 704-816-1594 Sheri.Ewing@stvinc.com

The Lane  
Construction Corp

6125 Tyvola Centre 
Dr Charlotte NC 28217 Karrie Miller 704-679-0537 kbmiller@laneconstruct.com

WSP USA Inc
1001 Morehead 
Square Dr Charlotte NC 28203 James Gorrie 704-342-8463 Jason.Gorrie@wsp.com

mailto:Sheri.Ewing@stvinc.com
mailto:kbmiller@laneconstruct.com
mailto:Jason.Gorrie@wsp.com

	Sheet1

